
2017 
Summer Session

Sociology, Anthropology, and Health 
Administration and Policy Program

umbc.edu/summer
Registration Begins March 6

* Fulfills GEP requirement
(SG) At UMBC-Shady Grove

Course Offerings

ANTH

ANTH

HAPP

HAPP

HAPP

HAPP

HAPP

SOCY

SOCY

SOCY

Cultural Anthropology*

American Indian Cultures*  (SG)

Bioethics

Contemporary Issues in Long Term Care 

Epidemiology

Health Admin/Policy Internship

Health Admin/Policy Internship

Basic Concepts in Sociology*

Social Problems in American Society*

Diversity and Pluralism: An Interdisciplinary Perspective*

211

326

358

405

420

470

495

101

201

204

SOCY

SOCY

SOCY

SOCY

SOCY

SOCY

SOCY

SOCY

Methodology of Social Research

 Medical Sociology

Marriage and the Family*

The Sociology of Women* 

Criminology and Penology 

Sociology of the Death Penalty 

Inequality and Social Policy 

Health and Human Rights

300

351

353

355

371

397

606

698




