2017 Summer Session

Course Offerings

Sociology, Anthropology, and Health Administration and Policy Program

ANTH 211	Cultural Anthropology*	SOCY 300	Methodology of Social Research
ANTH 326	American Indian Cultures* (SG)	SOCY 351	Medical Sociology
HAPP 358	Bioethics	SOCY 353	Marriage and the Family*
		SOCY 355	The Sociology of Women*
HAPP 405	Contemporary Issues in Long Term Care	SOCY 371	Criminology and Penology
HAPP 420	Epidemiology	SOCY 397	Sociology of the Death Penalty
HAPP 470	Health Admin/Policy Internship		
HAPP 495	Health Admin/Policy Internship	SOCY 606	Inequality and Social Policy
SOCY 101	Basic Concepts in Sociology*	SOCY 698	Health and Human Rights
SOCY 201	Social Problems in American Society*		
SOCY 204	Diversity and Pluralism: An Interdisciplinary Perspective*		

* Fulfills GEP requirement (SG) At UMBC-Shady Grove

Registration Begins March 6 umbc.edu/summer

GRIT[®] catch up. get ahead **GOING**